
Championnat Ligue GE - MD
VERZY 2.3.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Christian STOFFELS
6804GE COColmar
Circuit : H60
Distance : 4150m (Dénivelé 95m)
Temps : 0:36:21 (8'46"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Antoine PAUL 0:41:57
3. Thierry JOLY 0:46:08

1. 32 00:01:22 124m 11'01"/km
2. 37 00:01:05 00:02:27 138m 7'51"/km
3. 57 00:01:51 00:04:18 259m 7'09"/km
4. 52 00:01:37 00:05:55 246m 6'34"/km
5. 51 00:00:53 00:06:48 81m 10'54"/km
6. 58 00:02:33 00:09:21 360m 7'05"/km
7. 61 00:02:05 00:11:26 244m 8'32"/km
8. 47 00:01:47 00:13:13 158m 11'17"/km
9. 45 00:01:29 00:14:42 139m 10'40"/km

10. 46 00:00:45 00:15:27 89m 8'26"/km
11. 67 00:02:42 00:18:09 249m 10'51"/km
12. 69 00:01:10 00:19:19 105m 11'07"/km
13. 64 00:02:23 00:21:42 224m 10'38"/km
14. 79 00:02:23 00:24:05 272m 8'46"/km
15. 82 00:03:01 00:27:06 245m 12'19"/km
16. 72 00:02:14 00:29:20 214m 10'26"/km
17. 63 00:02:22 00:31:42 262m 9'02"/km
18. 88 00:02:54 00:34:36 366m 7'55"/km
19. 100 00:01:15 00:35:51 163m 7'40"/km
20. 999 00:00:30 00:36:21 105m 4'46"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asosillery.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5815
https://www.helga-o.com

